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        Ext. E-Mail Address 
Boyd Search, CEO      2942 bsearch@gscpa.org 
Deborah Curry, COO       2949 dcurry@gscpa.org 
Jan Roberds, Receptionist     2990 jroberds@gscpa.org  
 
Accounting   
Lloyd McCreary, CFO      2953 lmccreary@gscpa.org 
Bridgette Holmes, Controller     2954 bholmes@gscpa.org 
Alysia Jarrells, Coordinator     2955 ajarrells@gscpa.org 
       
CPE 
Paige Brooks, Director of Education & Training  2946 pbrooks@gscpa.org    
Joanne Singletary, Seminar Manager    2950 jsingletary@gscpa.org 
Marie Carpenter, CPE Registrar    2936 mcarpenter@gscpa.org  
Brian Abram, Operations Coordinator    2951 babram@gscpa.org 
 
Peer Review 
Honorene Hazeur, Director     2940 hhazeur@gscpa.org 
Jeff Wells, Manager      2958 jwells@gscpa.org 
  
 
Member Services  
Don Cook, Director      2935 dcook@gscpa.org 
Jennifer Poff, Manager      2939 jpoff@gscpa.org 
Nikelle Hamada, Manager     2956 nhamada@gscpa.org 
 
Sections 
Shannon Cannon, Sections Manager    2937 scannon@gscpa.org      
 
Conferences 
Lynne Carr, Conference Manager    2945 lcarr@gscpa.org 
Kendra Nolley, Conference Manager    2952 knolley@gscpa.org 
 
Public Relations/Communications 
Jamie Etzbach, Senior Manager    2933 jetzbach@gscpa.org 
Elizabeth Kistler, Manager     2941 ekistler@gscpa.org 
Calvin Wong, Communications/Web Site Specialist  2934 cwong@gscpa.org 


